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Pulkkinen
Kettunen
Makinen
Ahola
Simanainen
Tolonen
Myller
Jaaskeldinen
Karvinen
Maenpaa
Poppbnen
Kdhkoénen
Lehvonen
Nenonen
Jantti
Nordstrém
Piipponen
Hakkarainen
Sivonen
Haakana
Turunen
Summanen
Sorsa

Unto
Terho
Eino
Jukka
Kari
Aarne
Kari
Veijo
Pentti
Veijo
Pentti
Esko
Hannu
Lauri
Raimo
Erkki
Pirkko
Markku
Tuula
Kari
Heikki
Jorma
Hannu

O mwmoOowoOoOoOoooooo o000 000 owoonowooon

161
153
162
185
158
155
192
149
140
130
164
158
162
155
171
161
152
140
168
172
173
176
146

Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
Atrium
Mattajat
Joe;s Gold
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
JoKe
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Lukke

X3

483
459
486
555
474
465
576
447
420
390
492
474
486
465
513
483
456
420
504
516
519
528
438

Tulos

610
556
531
598
511
497
604
469
437
397
486
467
475
449
493
457
427
389
472
481
482
463
357

/-
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